
ELDOA™ Practitioners 
 

ONTARIO

TORONTO TORONTO

 

Alex Allan ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner alex@thekinstudio.com

Diane Armstrong ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner 300 Balliol Street Suite 901 Toronto, Ontario M4S 3G6

416-819-8325

dianearmstrong@rogers.com/ diane@bodyharmonics.com

Joan Baker ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Personal Best Physio / Body Harmonics / Joanspilates

Merton & Yonge St/Don Mills & Eglinton

647-444-3347

joanspilates@gmail.com/ Joan@bodyharmonics.com

Joanspilates.ca

Victoria Bannister ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner victoria.bannister@yahoo.ca

Carolyn Barr ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner The Pilates Barr - Beaches area 

studio@thepilatesbarr.ca

Sharmeen Bhanji-Abeysinghe ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Aligned Life

Toronto, Ontario

416-722-8716

Sharmeen.abeysinghe@gmail.com

Www.myalignedlife.ca/ Www.authentically-aligned.com

IG: @my_aligned_life/ FB: my_aligned_life-312799736063879



Elaine Biagi Turner ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Counterbalance Studio Pilates

1911 Danforth Avenue, Toronto, ON M4C 1J5

416-901-2911

elainebiagiturner@gmail.com

www.counterbalancestudiopilates.com

Jillian Bothwell ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Body Mason

901 Yonge St. Suite 205, Toronto ON M4W 2H2  

jillbothwell2014@gmail.com

Heather Brownridge (RMT) ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Heather Brownridge, RMT

Broadview and Danforth Ave, Toronto

416-670-9363

hbrownridgermt@gmail.com

FB: heathershandsontherapy

Katarina Bulat (B.Sc., D.C.) ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Danforth East Wellness 

189 Wolverleigh Blvd.T.O. M4C 1S1

416-461-1906

drkatarina@hotmail.com

www.DanforthEastWellness.ca

Ryan Burkholder ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner rwaburkholder@gmail.com

Shirin Chalabiani ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner 170 Mill Street (Distillery district area) 

416-357-3648

shirin.cmns@gmail.com

IG: @body_behaviour  



Jane Clapp ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner coach@janeclapp.com

Christine Cinq Mars (RMT) ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner The Life Loft

Toronto, Ontario

416-799-8808

Christine@thelifeloft.ca

Joyce Chin Fee ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner jchinfee@hotmail.com

Andrew Clapperton (R.M.T. SFMA.FMS) ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Andrew Clapperton R.M.T. SFMA.FMS

396 Pacific Ave Suite #201

647-383-7690

junctionrmtchiro@bell.net

Emily Delea ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner emily.delea@gmail.com

Daniel Demian ELDOA™ Level 4 Trainer P3 Health

145 Front St E, Toronto, ON, Canada

416-699-3636

ddemian@p3health.net

www.p3health.net

 IG:@drdanidemian / FB: drdanidemian

Pam Ferguson ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Retrofit Pilates/ CoreWorks Pilates and Physiotherapy

2323 Bloor St W #206, Toronto, ON M6S 4W1 & 

1109 Dundas St E, Toronto ON M4M 1R9

pam@soarconnection.com



www.retrofit.ca/ www.yourcoreworks.ca

Melissa Flint ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Flint Personal Training

682 Huron Street, Toronto On

647-477-6152

Melissa@flintpt.ca

www.flintpt.ca

Alan Gensho Florence ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 204-21 Nassau St., Toronto, m5t3k6

416-805-0904

alan@mentalblocks.com

www.mentalblocks.com

FB: alan.g.florence

Sarah Fregeau ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Inhabit Pilates&Movement

1211 Bathurst Street Toronto ON M5R-3H3

416-926-1817

sarahjfregeau@gmail.com

www.inhabitpilates.com

FB: Sarah Fregeau

Victoria Goncharenko ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Body Harmonics Eglinton Studio

90 Eglinton Ave West, Suite 501, Toronto, ON M4R 2E4

416-998-5423

contactvictoria@yahoo.ca

https://www.bodyharmonics.com/

Jessica Gordon ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 416-727-5077

j.pearl.gordon@gmail.com



Rachelle Gura ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 278 Beta st Etobicoke On

647-328-9255

Rachellegura@icloud.com

IG: @Rachellegura

Shelley Harris ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Balance Fitness

52 St. Clair Avenue East, Toronto ON

416-464-2099

shelleyharris10@rogers.com

Laura Harry ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Beaches Pilates

laura@beachpilates.ca

Eden Haugland ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner edenhaugland@gmail.com

647-281-6820

Jeff Hirst ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner ETraining Zone Fitness Inc

Toronto, Ontario 

416-871-1976

jeff@trainingzonefitness.ca

www.trainingzonefitness.ca

Jody Hoel ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner jodyh007@hotmail.com

Sacha Karlewicz ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 302-625 Richmond St west, Toronto ON M6J 1C2  

647-290-4025

sachak15@hotmail.com

Miki Kimura ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner miki11321@gmail.com



Sheri Kimura ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner sherikimura@hotmail.com

Rafael Lopez ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner cristela_job@hotmail.com

Fiona Macdonald ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Dundas and Broadview

Fionamacdonaldpilates@gmail.com

Christine Madrabajakis ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner chrisoula7@yahoo.ca

Jeanette Magnoli ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner jmagnoli368@rogers.com

Julia Male ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner 10 Heintzman St, Toronto, M6P 2J6

647-888-7577

jkarenm@hotmail.com

Anne Miller ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner anneelisemiller@gmail.com

Danisa Misaljevic ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Sphinx Pilates + ELDOA 

dnabellydance@gmail.com

Judith Neilly (RMT, Osteopath) ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner judith@judithneilly.com

Carrie-Lynn Nieves ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Counterbalance Studio Pilates/ Retrofit Pilates Studio

1911 Danforth Avenue/ 2323 Bloor Street West, Toronto

416-901-2911/ 416-763-6368

pilatesand3d@gmail.com



www.counterbalancestudiopilates.com/ www.retrofit.ca

Austin Norris (RMT) ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Primal Motion

174 Spadina Ave. Suite 104 Toronto (Queen & Spadina)

647-990-8244

Austin@PrimalMotion.com

https://primalmotion.com/

IG: @austin.norris/FB: PrimalMotion

Micheal Okumura ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Fusion Health Studio

1223 Yonge Street, Toronto, ON M4T1W4 (Yonge and Summerhill ) 

416-820-3427

mo@fusionhealthstudio.com

www.fusionhealthstudio.com

IG: @Fusion_health_studio/ FB: Fusion Personal Health Studios

Susan Patterson  (RMT) ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Susan Patterson

416-875-0152

susan.patterson@me.com

Nicole Piller ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Nicole Piller Pilates & Yoga Studio

416-729-0367

nicolepillerstudio@gmail.com

www.nicolepiller.com

IG: @nicolepillerstudio/ FB: Nicole Piller Pilates & Yoga studio

Penny Poulos Clarke ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner p.poulosclarke@gmail.com

 

Kimchan Ramratten ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner KC Fitness Inc.



102 Lamb Ave., Toronto, Ontario, M4J 4M6

kimchan@kcfitt.com

Laura Rantin ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Training Spaces

laura@trainingspaces.ca

Yvette Raposo ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 48 Northumberland St, Toronto ON M6H1R1

416-877-0849

yvetteraposo@hotmail.com

IG: @yvette raposo/ FB: yvette raposo 

Riki Richter ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner riki@synergysportsmedicine.com

Carla Ricalis ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Studio Power 3 

1228 Yonge Street, Suite 200, Toronto, On M4T 1W3

carla@srudiopower3.ca

Roselby Rodrigues ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Roselby Rodrigues Wellness&Movement Coach

122 STRACHAN AVE, TORONTO

416-531-2671

roselbyrodriguez@gmail.com

www.roselbyrodriguez.com

IG: @roselbyrodriguez /FB: Roselby Rodriguez

Janie Sheppard ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner The Runner’s Academy

918 St. Clair West, Toronto M6C 1C6

437-889-5440

info@therunnersacademy.com

www.therunnersacademy.com



FB: therunnersacademy

Justine Sipprell ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner justine.sipprell@gmail.com

Adrienne Soles ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Pilates, ELDOA and Restorative Movement

adrienne.soles@gmail.com

www.adriennesoles.com

IG: @AdrienneSolesMovementMoments

Freyja Spence ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Move Daily

Leslieville, Toronto

info@movewelldaily.com

https://www.movewelldaily.com/

IG:  @move_daily_eds/ FB: MoveDailyEDS

Dagmar Storek ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Toronto, Ontario

647-938-9074

dstorek@torontolawn.com

Emmanuelle Suau ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner In the Annex @ Bloor and Spadina

416-357-7944

Joan Lois Sumner ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner 92 Concord Ave, Toronto M6H2P3

416-535-3864

Joangod@gmail.com/ joan@joanofparkdale.com

Marie Sylvestre ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner mariesylvestre2005@yahoo.ca

Mariane Talbot (RMT) ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Mariane Talbot Massage Therapy

2 Edith Drive, Suite 202, Toronto, ON M4R 2H7



(647) 520-6378

marianetalbotrmt@gmail.com

https://www.marianetalbot.ca/

IG: marianetalbotrmt/ FB: MarianeTalbotRMT

Kathleen Trotter ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Kathleen Trotter 

295 Davenport Rd, 105 Toronto ON M5R1K6

416-884-6986

ksdtrotter@hotmail.com

KathleenTrotter.com

IG: @Kathleentrotterfitness/ FB: KathleenTrotter

Eve Tsouknidas ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner 42 Oxton Avenue M5P1L9 (Yonge and Eglinton area)

416-576-4201

eva.t.fit@gmail.com

Lolli Ursomarzo ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner lollipilates@hotmail.com

Alexandra Vandalkivskaia ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Toronto, Ontario

416-786-901

Vandalkovsk@yahoo.com

emmanuellesuau@gmail.com

Dain Wallis ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Move Daily

Leslieville, Toronto

info@movewelldaily.com

https://www.movewelldaily.com/

IG:  @move_daily_eds/ FB: MoveDailyEDS



VIctoria Whitmey ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Yonge and Sheppard

416-560-5283

vwhitmey@sympatico.ca

Kevin Wong ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner kwong.gfs@gmail.com

Julia Wyncoll ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Inhabit Pilates and Movement

1211 Bathurst St, Toronto, ON M5R 3H3

416-551-2559

julia@inhabitpilates.com

https://inhabitpilates.com/

IG: @inhabit_pilates/ FB: inhabitpilatestoronto

Sean Waldie ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 1223 Yonge st, Toronto ON

416 219 2830

Sean@kempwaldie.com

Www.kempwaldie.com

IG: @counter_strain

Jeanette Williamson ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner jeanette.williamson@rogers.com

Boban Zoric ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner bobanzoric86@gmail.com

BANCROFT BANCROFT

Claire Tonack ELDOA™Level 3 Practitioner Baptiste Village/Bancroft/Hastings Highlands

(613)332-7103

Claritysage3@gmail.com



Claritysagewellness.ca

BARRIE BARRIE

Rebecca Tresham ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Barrie ON (Ardagh & Ferndale)

Treshamreb@gmail.com

BRAMPTON BRAMPTON

Nick Salecio ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Brampton,Ontario

416-550-5521

nscontracting@rogers.com

BRANTFORD BRANTFORD

Mary Lou Seifried (RMT) ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Mary Lou Seifried RMT

45 Dalkeith Dr. Unit # 9, Brantford, On N3P 1M1

519-758-8802

mls.rmt@gmail.com

BURLINGTON BURLINGTON

Paul Jackson (CHEK, FDNP) ELDOA™Level 1  Practitioner Paul Jackson

4087 Harvester Road Burlington Unit 17

paradigmhealthandfitness@gmail.com

http://www.trainwithpaul.ca

Anna Macintosh ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner AMalignment



Burlington Ontario

289-556-9815

alignment.anarchist@gmail.com

www.AMalignment.com

IG: @alignment.anarchist/ FB: AMalignment

Ashley McIntosh ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner A Lyrical Body Pilates

Burlington, ON

ashleymcintosh33@gmail.com

IG: @lilash_pilates.yoga/ FB: yoga and Pilates by ash

CALEDON CALEDON

Renee Jadek ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Renee J Fitness

31 Brookstone Court, Caledon

416-948-1526

  reneej@reneejfitness.com

www.reneejfitness.com

CARLISLE (outside of Milton) CARLISLE (outside of Milton)

Sarah Stead ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Carlisle Family Chiropractic

647-444-7833 (txt)

s.stead@hotmail.com

COLLINGWOOD COLLINGWOOD



Colin McArthur ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner collingwoodosteopathy@gmail.com

CORNWALL CORNWALL

Tom Irvine ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Quest Personal Training Studio inc

1020 Montreal Road, city Cornwall, province Ontario

613 932 7958

tom@questpts.com

www.questpts.com

IG: @questpts/ FB: QuestPTS Strength Training & Massage Therapy

ETOBICOKE ETOBICOKE

Carolyn Zepf ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner 2-2969 Bloor St W, Etobicoke, ON, M8X 1B8

(Osteopath&Athletic Therapist) 416-884-7642

Carolyn@CarolynZepf.com

http://www.carolynzepf.com

GUELPH GUELPH

Natalia Brajak ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Studio Shibui

11 Quebec St, Guelph On N1H 2T1 (downtown Guelph)

519-265-8848

info@studioshibui.ca



studioshibui.ca

IG: @studioshibuiguelph/ FB: ELDOA Guelph at Studio Shibui

Alexandra Brault ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Rockwood, Guelph

alexandra_lsedge@hotmail.com

Alex Carriero ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner carriero@uoguelph.ca

Gina Giammarco ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Studio Shibui

11 Quebec St, Guelph, ON CANADA

3d.body@gmail.com

studioshibui.ca

Kristin Honey ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Guelph, Ontario

519-831-9642

info@kristinhoneyyoga.com

kristinhoneyyoga.com

Serena Tene ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner serenasecond@gmail.com

Jeff Warren ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner jeffre.warren@gmail.com

GRIMSBY GRIMSBY

Joni Baran ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner 319 Main Street East

Grimsby, Ontario

(613) 292-0421

joni.baran@gmail.com



HAMILTON HAMILTON 

Ashley McIntosh ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Studio Zee Pilates

430 York Blvd, Hamilton,ON

289-556-9815

ashleymcintosh33@gmail.com

IG: @lilash_pilates.yoga/ FB: yoga and Pilates by ash

KINGSTON  KINGSTON

Brittany Mclean (B.A, BaHSC, CAT(C)) ELDOA™Level 1  Practitioner Kingston Athletic Therapy Centre 

1663 Venture Drive Unit 1B, Kingston Ontario K7P 0E9

613 507-5282

brittanymclean@kingstonatc.com

www.kingstonatc.com

KITCHENER KITCHENER

Erin Atchison ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Downtown Kitchener

519-897-2824

Erin.Atchison@gmail.com

Colin Lake ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Great Lakes Girya Strength Manufacturing

20 Applewood Ave, Kitchener ON, N2B 1X1



519-504-7740

Greatlakesgirya@gmail.com

Greatlakesgirya.com

IG: @greatlakegirya/ FB: greatlakesgirya  

Manuela Soares ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Ki Pilates +more

Kitchener, ON

519-807-7475

kipilatesandmore@gmail.com

www.kipilates.com

IG: @eldoa_kw/ FB: ELDOA K-W

 

LONDON LONDON

Maria Mountain ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Goalie Training Pro

613 Grosvenor St, London, ON N5Y 3T4, Canada

519-639-0199

m2@goalietrainingpro.com

www.GoalieTrainingPro.com

IG: @goalietraining

MISSISSAUGA MISSISSAUGA

Kim Bajer ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner 1006 Lovingston Cresent, Mississauga Ontario

905-301-5607



kimbajer@gmail.com

Mairi Decordova ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner amdec@hotmail.ca

Simone Valere, ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Pura Vida Family Health Center 

RMT, DOMP, DSc.O 17-360 Revus Ave., Mississauga, L5G 4S4

simone.valere@gmail.com

MUSKOKA MUSKOKA

Denice Spkyerman ELDOA™Level 1 Practioner Muskoka Osteopathy

(D.O.M.P.,  D.Sc.O.,  RMT,  ART Cert.) 395 Centre Street, North, Suite 102, Huntsville, ON, P1H 2P9

705-571-0502

denice@muskokaosteopathy.com

www.muskokaosteopathy.com

IG: @muskoka.osteo/FB: Muskoka Osteopathy by Denice Spykerman

NIAGARA PENINSULA NIAGARA PENINSULA

Joni Baran ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Grimsby, Ontario

613-292-0421

joni.baran@gmail.com

ORONO ORONO



Mark Walker ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Tensegrity

3876 Concession Rd #4, Orono L0B 1M0

905-809-3624

info@tensegritylife.com

www.tensegritylife.com

FB: TensegrityLife  

OTTAWA OTTAWA

Astrid Ahlgren ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Pilates in Private

1140 Wellington Street West, Ottawa ON K1Y 4H4

613-725-1555

pilates,in.private@gmail.com

Paula Burchat ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner paula@balanceandmotion.ca

hachigian@rogers.com

Wendy Boland (PT) ELDOA™Level 3 Practitioner Wendy Boland PT

Ottawa, ON (South of Carlingwood Mall in between Woodroffe and Maitland)

613-878-1764

wendy@wendybolandpt.ca

www.wendybolantpt.ca

Chris Leblanc ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Ottawa, ON

Lindsey Murray ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner lindsey.e.murray@gmail.com



Rob Smith ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner RobSmith@gmail.com

PARRY SOUND PARRY SOUND

Sarah Miller ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner sjemiller@hotmail.com

PETERBOROUGH PETERBOROUGH

Christine Cinq Mars (RMT) ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Peterborough, Ontario

416-799-8808

Christine@thelifeloft.ca

PICKERING PICKERING

Anne Bridge ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner aebridge.fitness@gmail.com

Nicki Irwin ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Shape 4 Life / Satya Yoga

905 Bayly St. Pickering- Ontario

416-418-7436

info@yogashape4life.com

www.yogashape4life.com

IG: shape4life.satyayoga  



SARNIA SARNIA

Joel Skinner ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner skinzhj@hotmail.com

WELLAND, ONTARIO WELLAND, ONTARIO

Gavin Dobias (BPhEd,CHEK) ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner Kinetic Synergy

871 Niagara Street, Welland, ON L3c6y1  

905-931-3131

gavindobias@kineticsynergy.ca

www.kineticsynergy.ca

ALBERTA ALBERTA 

Terry Skidnuk ELDOA™Level 3 Practitioner Edomonton, Alberta 

Terry.Skidnuk@gmail.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA BRITISH COLUMBIA

Danielle Cournoyer ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Bamboo Body Fitness and Flexibility

103 Lombardy Place, Kaleden, BC

250 486-2225

grape@shaw.ca/ Bamboobody@me.com 

bamboobody.net

David Gillies (RMT) ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Coast Performance Rehab



210-138 E. 13th St, North Vancouver, BC, V7L 0E5

dspgillies@gmail.com

https://www.coastperformancerehab.com/bio#david-gillies

Aliesha Wright ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner ELDOA Victoria

Greater Victoria Area

250-818-8110

eldoavictoria@gmail.com

www.eldoavictoria.com

FB: eldoavictoria

QUEBEC QUEBEC 

Natasha Burnett ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner 23 Chemin Pelletier, Chelsea ,Qc J9B 2A6 

819-639-1184

Natasha.burnett@hotmail.com

IG: @sachamavisburns/ FB:Natasha Burnett 

Elizabeth Paulette-Coughlin ELDOA™Level 2 Practioner Montreal, Qc

514-820-3566

ecopoeticisms@gmail.com

MANITOBA MANITOBA 

Annabel Scott ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner ELDOA Winnipeg inside Pilates Manitoba

390 Academy Rd | Winnipeg, MB | R3N 0B8

204-999-9984



info@pilatesmanitoba.com

http://pilatesmanitoba.com/

FB: ELDOAWinnipeg

USA USA

Powell Bernhardt Hornets Sports & Entertainment

ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner 333 East Trade Street, Charlotte NC 28202

Powell.bernhardt@gmail.com

Premierrehabdc.com

IG: @Pjbernhardt  

Ohio, USA

Richard Cohen (D.C.) ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Cohen and Haydu Chiropractic Clinic

417 Market St. Kingston, PA. 18704

570-283-2011

Richcohendc@hotmail.com

CohenHayduChiro.com

Adriene Ingalls ELDOA™ Level 4 Trainer Premier Pilates & Yoga

New York City, New York

347-880-8152

aingalls1@gmail.com

www.premierpilatesandyoga.us

Daniel Karp ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner Vienna, Virginia

d.karp32@gmail.com

Jamie Slepinski ELDOA™Level 1  Practitioner New York City, New York

jamieslepinski@yahoo.com

Abena Tolentino ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Abena Pilates



100 Riverside Blvd, New York, NY, 10069

Cell: (310) 463 1736 - Studio: (212) 362 5310

abena9@me.com

abenapilates.com

Jennifer Wetteland ELDOA™Level 3  Practitioner Minneapolis, Minnesota

jwedenfitness@gmail.com

EUROPE EUROPE 

Janine Jacques ELDOA™ Level 4 Trainer Berlin, Germany 13355

Ph: +49 163 14192336

janine-jacques@hotmail.com

BAHAMAS BAHAMAS

Karen Johnson ELDOA™Level 2  Practitioner Nassau, Bahamas 

kljohnson72@gmail.com

AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

Daniel Kramer ELDOA™Level 2 Practitioner dk007g@hotmail.com

178 Beach st., Coogee, NSW 

Australia, 2034

KOREA KOREA 

Seri Lee ELDOA™Level 1 Practitioner sellyfilm@hanmail.net



For other ELDOA™Practioners worldwide see: www.eldoa.com 


